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LISTA DE CLASSIFICADOS

ADILSON ORTIZ

ABILIO SANDOVAL

ALANA MENDES TERRA

ALCINDA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS
ALTAMIRO RAFAEL SILVA

AMANDA CHAVES

ANA CLARA CHAVES DA SILVA SOUZA
ANA KAROLINA BOTELHO SALES DA SILVA
ANA PAULA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

. ANDRE REES SILVA

. ANDREIA NEVES DE FIGUEIREDO

. ANDRESA BRENDHA BASTOS DE AQUINO
. ANGELICA MARTINS SOARES

. AUDREY GUMS FERREIRA

. BARBARA CHAVES DE SOUZA

. BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

. BIANCA ZAIRA CABANHAS DA SILVA
. BRUNO ALVES COELHO

. BRUNO XAVIER

. DAIANA SOUZA SANTOS




INTENSIVAO

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
30.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

DAIANE FERNANDES AMORIM
DAIANI DO NASCIMENTO TEIXEIRA
DALTON RODRIGUES WINKLER

DANIEL LUCAS SILVA REIS GOMES
DEBORA CARDOSO TEIXEIRA

DEBORAH CRISTINA DA SILVA PROFESSOR
DIOGO NATHAN

D'MARCOS ANTONIO RIBEIRO SILVA
DOMINGOS LIMA SILVA

ELIEL FELIPE

ELIETH JOACY DE MORAES

EMANUEL PINTO GOES

EMANUELLE DA SILVA COSTA
EMANUELLY CAMILLY DOS SANTOS
ERICKELLY JESUS ALBERNAZ

EVELLYN SANDRA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO FELIX

FABYOLLA CRISTHYNA RIBEIRO ALVES
FATIMA CRISTINA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA CAMPOS

FERNANDA DANIELE LINA

FERNANDA DANNINGER CAMPOS
FRANCIELLY KIMBERLY DE GUSMAO
FRANK GUIMARAES

GABRIEL AMIR ARRIAZA CARRANZA
GABRIEL GONGALVES BASTOS

GABRIELLY DE CARVALHO

GABRYEL ALVES E SILVA

GENIVAL CONRADO MARTINS
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50. GENIVAL MARTINS

51. GEOVANIA ROSA DA SILVA SANTANA
52. GISELE DOS SANTOS BARBOSA

53. HIAGO LUIZ DE SIQUEIRA MARQUES
54.1ARA GOMES

55. ISABELLA NUNES DA COSTA

56. IVONETE APARECIDA DE MORAES

57. IVONISE NEVES

58. [ZABELA CARVALHO AMORIM

59. JAQUELINE FERREIRA DA SILVA

60. JEFERSON LIMA

61. JENIFFER VITORIA DOS SANTOS AGUIAR
62. JEOVANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

63. JHOAN ENYA ANDREZA SILVA VIEIRA
64. JORDANA FERREIRA

65. JORGETE MARIA CAMPOS

66. JOYCE DE GODOY CORREIA

67. JUAN DIEGO VIANA PEREIRA

68. JUCINEYDE DOS ANJOS SONAQUE

69. JULIA CAMPONARO

70. JULIA REES SILVA

71. JUSSINEIA LOPES DE ASSUNGCAO

72. KELLEN CRISTINA DURORE DA SILVA XAVIER
73. KETLHEN FURTADO

74. KETLHEN FURTADO GOIS SILVA

75. KEVIN DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

76. LAIS CAMPQOS

77. LAISY ORRARA DA SILVA DUARTE

78. LAYSE MARIA GALDINO LEANDRO DO NASCIMENTO
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LEILIANE MARIA DE SENE

LIANDRO VENTURA DA SILVA

LIZANDRA FATIMA SILVERIO

LUCAS LIMA

LUCAS NASCIMENTO

LUCAS VIEIRA

LUCIANA PARABA RODRIGUES

LUDISON JESUS DE MATOS

LUDISON SILVA

LUDMILLA DANNINGER REZENDE RODRIGUES
LUIZA CRISTAL DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER

LUIZA LORENA DOS SANTOS CONSTANTINO
LUIZA RODRIGUES

MAGNO ALEX SILVA

MARCIA MARIA SILVA

MARCOS AURELIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
MARIA CAROLINA BERNARDO DE ARAUJO
MARIA EDUARDA DE CAMPOS FRANCA
MARIA EDUARDA LOPES SILVA

MARIA FERNANDA VIANA DA SILVA

MARIA HELOYSE MARQUES BARBOSA
MARINA ALVES MARTINS

MAURILIO MAIKUMA MONARI
MAYARA DUTRA FRANCISCO

MAYKON GABRIEL LEMES SANTIAGO
MAYRA FERNANDA DIAS E SILVA
MELISSA DE SOUZA FREITAS
MEUQUIZEDEK FAZIOLATO DA COSTA
MICHELLE CHRISTINA SOUZA SHAW WALKER
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MONIQUELI CARVALHO DA SILVA GOMES
NATHA DAMASCENO RAMOS

NATHALIA CRISTIANE JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
NATHALIA RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
NICHOLAS FONSECA SANTOS

OLIANA NAZARE SANTOS SILVA

PAULO BRUNO ARAUJO

PAULO FELIPE DO ESPIRITO SANTO ANTUNES VIEIRA

PEDRO CAMPQOS

PEDRO LEONARDO DA SILVA MARTINS BORGES

PEDRO PEDROSO SILVA
PEDRO RAFAEL SILVA

PLINIO VIEIRA CAMPOS
QUITERIA PEREIRA DA COSTA
RAFAEL ANSELMO

RAFAEL SAVIO

RAFAELA DA CONCEICAO MARIANO RODRIGUES

RAFAELA DENISE DE PAULA GONCALVES
REMERSON BENEDITO

RENATA VITORIA

RENATO DELGADO BARROS DA SILVA
ROSILEI DOS REIS SANTANA

RUBENS PENHA

RUBERVAL RUPERT

SERGIO MARCELO DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA
SERGIO MARCELO DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA
SILAS LEMOS

SIMPLICIO COSTA MARQUES

SOARES SILVA
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SONIA DE SOUZA

THAMARA HILAYRA NUNES DA SILVA
THAYNNE LIMA DE ANDRADE
VANESSA DA SILVA NERES

VILMAR AFONSO MORAIS BECKER
VINICIUS GALLETI LIMA

VINICIUS JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA
VITORIA CAROLINA ARCANJO CRUZ
WANESSA DIAS

WELITON LISBOA DA SILVA

WILLIAM CAMPOS DE MORAES
WILLIAN DE MORAES

YARA MARCELY ALMEIDA CARNELOS
YASMIN INES GONGCALVES QUEIROZ





